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U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
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GL

12” Caster Truss

Standard Material 5052-H32 Aluminum
Standard Finish 01- Brush
Available Finish(es) 01- Brush | 20-30 Powder Coated
Bolt Hole Size 11/16” (17.46mm)
Weight 12.75lbs (5.791kg)
Recommended
Hardware

See ModTruss Connection Guide

Recommended Tools Tool kit 1

In Stock Made To 
Order

Compatible

MT-MO-CM-TR-12-12

Serialized & 
Traceable



2025-01-01 

PL

JH

PA

HG

MO

RG

AC

HW

TK

MH

M
O

TI
O

N

U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending

TR

EX

MO

GL

FT

10
.7

5
27

3.
05

 
9.

00
22

8.
60

 

 
9.

00
22

8.
60

 

 
12

.0
0

30
4.

80
 

 
12

.0
0

30
4.

80
 

 
12

.0
0

30
4.

80
 

 
9.

00
22

8.
60

 
.6

9
17

.4
6

IN
TE

RN
A

LL
Y 

M
O

UN
TIN

G
A

 F
IX

ED
 C

A
ST

ER
 O

R 
JA

C
K

EX
TE

N
D

IN
G

 C
A

TE
R 

IN
SI

D
E

TH
E 

TR
US

S 
PR

O
FI

LE

D
ES

C
RI

PT
IO

N
:

RE
VI

SI
O

N
: A

PA
RT

 N
UM

BE
R:

BR
A

C
KE

T 
[ ]

 D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
A

RE
 IN

 M
M

10
/2

9/
20

24

M
T-

M
O

-C
M

-T
R-

12
-1

2

12
" I

N
TE

RN
A

L 
C

A
ST

ER
 

M
O

UN
T 

TR
US

S

TE
M

PL
A

TE
 R

EV
 D

A
TE

 9
-1

1-
20

24
M

O
D

TR
US

S 
C

A
TA

LO
G


